
Austin Chess Club 
4th Summer Open 

07/06/18 – 07/08/18 
 

Championship Section Prizes 
1st $800 
2nd $400 
3rd $200 

U2200 $300 
2nd U2200 $150 
1st U2000 $250 
2nd U2000 $100 

 
Final Section Results 

 

1st place/2nd place (tie) 
Daniel Rodriguez, Emily Nguyen, 4.0 ($600 each) 

 
3rd/1st U2200/ 2nd U2200 (tie) 

Michael Langer, Jakob Infuehr, Rohun Trakru, Sina Mohammadi, Camille 
Kao, 3.5 ($130 each) 

 
1st U2000 

Vasfi Gucer, 3.5 ($250) 
 

2nd U2000 tie 
Priya Trakru, John Durston 3.0 ($50 each) 
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Place Name/Team Rate Score

 1 Rodriguez, Daniel (1) 2373    4.0
&2 Nguyen, Emily Quynh (3) 2303    4.0
 3 Langer, Michael (2) 2309    3.5

&4 Infuehr, Jakob (7) 2128    3.5
&5 Trakru, Rohun (9) 2114    3.5
&6 Mohammadi, Sina (14) 2047    3.5
&7 Kao, Camille Y (17) 2018    3.5
&8 Gucer, Vasfi (21) 1988    3.5
 9 Stanley, Gregg (4) 2183    3.0

&10 Free, Graham Nicholas (5) 2150    3.0
&11 Huang, Max (10) 2107    3.0
&12 Ramakrishnan, Thiagarajan (16) 2030    3.0
&13 Trakru, Priya (23) 1979    3.0
&14 Durston, John (24) 1976    3.0
 15 Landaw, Maximilian Lewis (8) 2122    2.5

&16 Kumarappan, Ganesh (12) 2061    2.5
&17 Steiner, Tim (15) 2046    2.5
&18 Sarkisian, Drew (18) 2000    2.5
&19 Rorrer, Grayson (22) 1982    2.5
&20 Ivaschenko, Andrei (25) 1946    2.5
&21 Yellamraju, Ambica (27) 1938    2.5
&22 Zheng, Peter (32) 1860    2.5
&23 Relyea, Alex (38) 1800    2.5
 24 Hyltin, John Paul (11) 2074    2.0

&25 Kaliyur, Rohith (13) 2059    2.0
&26 Bandi, Rohit C (19) 1988    2.0
&27 McNutt, William Howard (26) 1938    2.0
&28 Ramesh, Sreenevash (29) 1908    2.0
&29 Harris, Joseph Chandler (34) 1844    2.0
&30 Silver, Nicholas Kent (35) 1833    2.0
 31 Donovan, Michael E (30) 1881    1.5

&32 Yellamraju, Aparna (31) 1869    1.5
&33 Kaieda, Genta (36) 1828    1.5
&34 Dotson, John B (37) 1805    1.5
 35 Polavaram, Rithik Sai (6) 2149    1.0

&36 Wheeler, Bill (28) 1916    1.0
&37 Tort, Francisco (33) 1850    1.0
 38 Gadbois, Roland (20) 1988    0.5
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Name/ID Rate Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5

1. Rodriguez, Daniel 2373 W 19 B 12 W 2 B 4 W 21
15428404  1.0  2.0  2.5  3.0  4.0

2. Langer, Michael 2309 B 22 W 13 B 1 W 18 B 17
12581229  1.0  1.5  2.0  3.0  3.5

3. Nguyen, Emily Quynh 2303 W 23 B 14 W 13 B 17 W 4
13942431  1.0  1.5  2.5  3.0  4.0

4. Stanley, Gregg 2183 HALF W 26 B 15 W 1 B 3
10400481  0.5  1.5  2.5  3.0  3.0

5. Free, Graham Nicholas 2150 B 10 W 18 HALF B 21 W 29
12579084  1.0  1.5  2.0  2.0  3.0

6. Polavaram, Rithik Sai 2149 B 25 --- --- --- ---
14621150  1.0  1.0  1.0  1.0  1.0

7. Infuehr, Jakob 2128 W 27 B 17 W 14 B 23 W 15
15514884  1.0  1.5  2.0  2.5  3.5

8. Landaw, Maximilian Lewis 2122 W 28 B 21 W 17 B 29 W 27
12605978  1.0  1.5  1.5  2.0  2.5

9. Trakru, Rohun 2114 B 26 W 20 B 18 W 35 HALF
14723608  0.5  1.5  2.0  3.0  3.5

10. Huang, Max 2107 W 5 B 37 W 38 B 14 B 16
15043086  0.0  1.0  2.0  2.5  3.0

11. Hyltin, John Paul 2074 W 29 B 38 W 21 B 27 ---
10399289  1.0  1.5  1.5  2.0  2.0

12. Kumarappan, Ganesh 2061 B 30 W 1 B 32 W 22 B 14
14920281  1.0  1.0  1.5  2.5  2.5

13. Kaliyur, Rohith 2059 W 31 B 2 B 3 W 32 ---
13388205  1.0  1.5  1.5  2.0  2.0

14. Mohammadi, Sina 2047 B 33 W 3 B 7 W 10 W 12
14116846  1.0  1.5  2.0  2.5  3.5

15. Steiner, Tim 2046 W 32 B 24 W 4 B 31 B 7
12520946  0.5  1.5  1.5  2.5  2.5

16. Ramakrishnan, Thiagarajan 2030 HALF B 32 W 27 B 38 W 10
16746976  0.5  1.0  1.5  2.5  3.0

17. Kao, Camille Y 2018 B 34 W 7 B 8 W 3 W 2
14297024  1.0  1.5  2.5  3.0  3.5
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Name/ID Rate Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5

18. Sarkisian, Drew 2000 W 35 B 5 W 9 B 2 W 32
11520481  1.0  1.5  2.0  2.0  2.5

19. Bandi, Rohit C 1988 B 1 W 30 B 35 W 20 B 26
14605830  0.0  0.5  0.5  1.5  2.0

20. Gadbois, Roland 1988 W 37 B 9 W 29 B 19 W 33
14623156  0.5  0.5  0.5  0.5  0.5

21. Gucer, Vasfi 1988 B 36 W 8 B 11 W 5 B 1
12776447  1.0  1.5  2.5  3.5  3.5

22. Rorrer, Grayson 1982 W 2 B 29 W 25 B 12 W 30
16027820  0.0  0.5  1.5  1.5  2.5

23. Trakru, Priya 1979 B 3 W 33 B 36 W 7 HALF
13806686  0.0  1.0  2.0  2.5  3.0

24. Durston, John 1976 HALF W 15 B 26 --- B 35
12560685  0.5  0.5  1.0 X2.0  3.0

25. Ivaschenko, Andrei 1946 W 6 B 31 B 22 W 33 W 37
15693442  0.0  0.5  0.5  1.5  2.5

26. McNutt, William Howard 1938 W 9 B 4 W 24 B 37 W 19
14715106  0.5  0.5  1.0  1.5  2.0

27. Yellamraju, Ambica 1938 B 7 W 34 B 16 W 11 B 8
15105036  0.0  1.0  1.5  2.0  2.5

28. Wheeler, Bill 1916 B 8 W 36 B 34 BYE W 38
10400791  0.0  0.0  0.0  1.0  1.0

29. Ramesh, Sreenevash 1908 B 11 W 22 B 20 W 8 B 5
15121826  0.0  0.5  1.5  2.0  2.0

30. Donovan, Michael E 1881 W 12 B 19 HALF W 36 B 22
12500494  0.0  0.5  1.0  1.5  1.5

31. Yellamraju, Aparna 1869 B 13 W 25 B 33 W 15 W 34
15105042  0.0  0.5  1.5  1.5  1.5

32. Zheng, Peter 1860 B 15 W 16 W 12 B 13 B 18
15075977  0.5  1.0  1.5  2.0  2.5

33. Tort, Francisco 1850 W 14 B 23 W 31 B 25 B 20
12598588  0.0  0.0  0.0  0.0  1.0

34. Harris, Joseph Chandler 1844 W 17 B 27 W 28 --- B 31
12832285  0.0  0.0  1.0 F1.0  2.0
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Name/ID Rate Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5

35. Silver, Nicholas Kent 1833 B 18 BYE W 19 B 9 W 24
14002943  0.0  1.0  2.0  2.0  2.0

36. Kaieda, Genta 1828 W 21 B 28 W 23 B 30 ---
14354622  0.0  1.0  1.0  1.5  1.5

37. Dotson, John B 1805 B 20 W 10 HALF W 26 B 25
10346355  0.5  0.5  1.0  1.5  1.5

38. Relyea, Alex 1800 BYE W 11 B 10 W 16 B 28
12498726  1.0  1.5  1.5  1.5  2.5
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